
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 
 

11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 
 

25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes RW GR 

10:00 
 
2:00 
4:00 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV BB 

10:00 
10:00 
 
2:00 
4:00 

Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV BB 

9:30 
 
 
10:00 
 
2:00 
4:00 

EV 2nd Floor  
Resident Coffee 
EV BB 
Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV BB 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
2:00 
4:00 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Genealogy 
Group EV CR 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV BB 

9:30 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
1:30 
 
2:00 
 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Blood Pressure Clinic 
WWC 
Mindfulness  
Meditation Chapel 
Social MSP 

9:30 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 
6:30 

Quilting RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
BINGO MSP 
Games for All EV BB 
Happy Hour EV BB 
Sunflower Music 
Festival Shuttle 

9:30 
10:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 
6:30 

Quilting RW AS 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
BINGO MSP 
Games for All EV BB 
Happy Hour EV BB 
Sunflower Music  
Festival Shuttle 

9:30 
 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
 
2:00 
3:00 
 

Boiled Paper  
Botanicals RW AS 
Rummikub RW GR 
Open Studio RW AS 
Gardens and Grounds 
Committee Chapel 
Birthday Party CAC 
Diversity and Inclusion 
Group Chapel 

9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:30 
 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
BINGO MSP 
Games for All  
EV BB 
Happy Hour EV BB 

8:30 
 
1:00 
1:00 
3:00 

Quilt Show in KC  
Shuttle 
Open Studio RW AS 
Rummikub RW GR 
Spiritual Life  
Committee Chapel 

9:00 
 
10:00 
 
11:00 
1:30 

Cheap and Cheerful 
Shopping Shuttle 
Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
Cardmaking EV AS 
Blood Pressure 
Clinic EV Library 

9:30 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
2:00 
 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Blood Pressure Clinic WWC 
Food Committee MSP 
Mindfulness Meditation 
Chapel 
Social MSP 

9:30 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Blood Pressure WWC 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
3:00 
 
6:30 
 

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Wood Carvers RW AS 
Shuttle 
Wood Workers 
Meeting BEC WS 
Sunflower Music 
Festival Shuttle 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Morning Devotion EV 
BB 
Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 
Mexican Train  
Dominoes RW GR 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
4:00 
 
6:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Sunday Supper 
Club EV BB 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes RW GR 

9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 
 
1:30 
3:30 

Red Carpet MSP 
Writing Club EV CR 
Knitters/Crocheters  
EV AS 
Red Carpet BEC 
KU Osher: JFK  
Assassination CAC 
Teddy Bear Quilt  RW AS 
Choir Practice Chapel 

10:00 
11:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 
2:00 

Let’s Paint EV AS 
Episcopal Service  
Chapel 
Rummikub RW GR 
Open Studio RW AS 
Red, White and  
Brewster CAC 

10:00 
 
10:00 
10:15 
 
1:00 
 
3:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Caregiver’s Support Group 
Chapel 
Block of the Month RW AS 
Resident Marketing Com-
mittee EV CR 
KU Osher: JFK  
Assassination CAC 
Table Runners EV AS 
Choir Practice Chapel 
Schirmer Singers CAC 

9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 
 
3:30 
 

Red Carpet MSP 
Writing Club EV CR 
Knitters/Crocheters  
RW AS 
Red Carpet BEC 
KU Osher: JFK  
Assassination CAC 
Choir Practice Chapel 

10:00 
 
10:00 

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Show & Share RW AS 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes RW GR 

9:00 
 
10:00 
1:00 
 
1:00 
2:30 
1:00 
6:00 

New Resident  
Orientation EV Grill 
Brewster Chat CAC 
Stronger Together  
Support Chapel 
Open Studio RW AS 
Cyanotype Printing RW AS 
Rummikub RW GR 
Topeka Civic Theatre 
Shuttle 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
 
11:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Block Party for Bob 
RW lower level hall 
Catholic Mass Chapel 
BINGO MSP 
Games for All EV BB 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 
 
10:00 
10:30 
 
2:00 
 
 
3:30 
 

Block of Month RW AS 
Tea Towel Tuesday 
RW AS 
4th Tuesday Book 
Club Chapel 
Sara Tucker Presents: 
America Before  
Columbus CAC 
Choir Practice Chapel 

Father’s Day Juneteenth 

9:30 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilting RW AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:00 
 
10:00 
10:00 
 
1:30 
 
1:30 
 

Topeka Garden Tour 
Shuttle 
Walmart Shopping Shuttle 
Hanging New Exhibit   
BEC Gallery 
Therapy Dog Visit 
EV AS 
Blood Pressure Clinic 
EV Library 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
6:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Mexican Train 
Dominoes RW GR 


