	Sunday		Monday		luesday	We	ednesday		hursday		Friday	S	aturday
<b>1</b> 9:30 1:00 2:30 4:00 6:00	Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel Sunday Supper Club EV BB Mexican Train Dominoes RW GR	<b>2</b> 9:30 1:00 1:30 4:00	Quilting RW AS Card Games RW GR Open Studio EV AS Card Games EV BB Social MSP	<b>3</b> 9:30 9:30 10:00 1:00 3:30	Red Carpet MSP Writing Club EV CR Knitters/Crocheters RW AS Red Carpet BEC KU Osher: JFK Assassination CAC Choir Practice Chapel	<b>4</b> 9:00 10:00 1:30 1:30	Topeka Garden Tour Shuttle Walmart Shopping Shuttle Hanging New Exhibit BEC Gallery Therapy Dog Visit EV AS Blood Pressure Clinic EV Library	<b>5</b> 9:00 10:00 1:00 2:30 1:00 6:00	New Resident Orientation EV Grill Brewster Chat CAC Stronger Together Support Chapel Open Studio RW AS Cyanotype Printing RW AS Rummikub RW GR Topeka Civic Theatre Shuttle	<b>6</b> 9:30 10:00 10:00 11:00 1:30 4:00	Block Party for Bob RW lower level hall	7 10:00 10:00 2:00 4:00	Storywise Chat MSP Genealogy Group EV CR Pickleball CAC Social EV BB
<b>8</b> 9:30 1:00 2:30 6:00	Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel Mexican Train Dominoes RW GR	<b>9</b> 9:30 1:00 1:30 1:30 1:30 2:00 4:00	Quilting RW AS Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Blood Pressure Clinic WWC Food Committee MSP Mindfulness Meditation Chapel Social MSP	<b>10</b> :00 10:00 10:15 1:00 3:00 3:30 6:00	Caregiver's Support Group Chapel Block of the Month RW AS Resident Marketing Com- mittee EV CR KU Osher: JFK Assassination CAC Table Runners EV AS Choir Practice Chapel Schirmer Singers CAC		Aldi's Shopping Shuttle Show & Share RW AS	<b>12</b> 8:30 1:00 1:00 3:00	Quilt Show in KC Shuttle Open Studio RW AS Rummikub RW GR Spiritual Life Committee Chapel	<b>13</b> 9:30 10:00 1:00 1:30 4:00	Quilting RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle BINGO MSP Games for All EV BB Happy Hour EV BB	<b>14</b> 10:00 2:00 4:00	Storywise Chat MSP Pickleball CAC Social EV BB
<b>15</b> 9:30 1:00 2:30 6:00	Father's Day Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel Mexican Train Dominoes RW GR	9:30 1:00 1:00 1:30 4:00	Quilting RW AS Card Games RW GR Open Studio EV AS Card Games EV BB Social MSP	9:30 9:30 10:00 1:00 1:00 1:30 3:30	Red Carpet MSP Writing Club EV CR Knitters/Crocheters EV AS Red Carpet BEC KU Osher: JFK Assassination CAC Teddy Bear Quilt RW AS Choir Practice Chapel	<b>18</b> 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:30	Shuttle	<b>19</b> 9:30 1:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00	Juneteenth Boiled Paper Botanicals RW AS Rummikub RW GR Open Studio RW AS Gardens and Grounds Committee Chapel Birthday Party CAC Diversity and Inclusion Group Chapel	<b>20</b> 9:30 10:00 1:00 1:30 4:00 6:30	Quilting RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle BINGO MSP Games for All EV BB Happy Hour EV BB Sunflower Music Festival Shuttle	<b>21</b> 10:00 10:00 2:00 4:00	Storywise Chat MSP Genealogy Group EV CR Pickleball CAC Social EV BB
<b>22</b> 9:30 1:00 2:30 6:00	Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel Mexican Train Dominoes RW GR	<b>23</b> 9:30 1:00 1:30 1:30 2:00 4:00	Quilting RW AS Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Blood Pressure Clinic WWC Mindfulness Meditation Chapel Social MSP	<b>24</b> 10:00 10:30 2:00 3:30	Block of Month RW AS Tea Towel Tuesday RW AS 4th Tuesday Book Club Chapel Sara Tucker Presents: America Before Columbus CAC Choir Practice Chapel	<b>25</b> 10:00 3:00 6:30	Aldi's Shopping Shuttle Wood Carvers RW AS Shuttle Wood Workers Meeting BEC WS Sunflower Music Festival Shuttle	<b>26</b> 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00	Let's Paint EV AS Episcopal Service Chapel Rummikub RW GR Open Studio RW AS Red, White and Brewster CAC	9:30 10:00 1:00 1:30 4:00 6:30	Quilting RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle BINGO MSP Games for All EV BB Happy Hour EV BB Sunflower Music Festival Shuttle	<b>28</b> 9:30 10:00 2:00 4:00	EV 2nd Floor Resident Coffee EV BB Storywise Chat MSP Pickleball CAC Social EV BB
<b>29</b> 9:30 1:00 2:30 6:00	Morning Devotion EV BB Worship BHC Vespers Chapel Mexican Train Dominoes RW GR	<b>30</b> 9:30 1:00 1:30 1:30 4:00	Quilting RW AS Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Blood Pressure WWC Card Games EV BB Social MSP								20	2	25